
making everyday smoother

735 156 131 401 V 00

ISUZU
D-Max

D-Max RWD

Content product range:   V 00



making everyday smoother



making everyday smoother 1V 00

D-Max RWD 735156131401 V 00
For kit numbers:

1565370229

VBLA-DMAX-01

ISUZU
D-Max RWD



making everyday smoother2 V 00

4

B

H

7E

F

A

6

G

K

J

D

2

3

E

5 1

9

C

I

8

D-Max RWD VB-LevelAir - Rear axle



making everyday smoother 3V 00

Item Qty. Description Part number

1 1 Height sensor 105 209 02 74

2 1 Height sensor rod L=120 mm 105 209 50 06

3 1 Compressor box support left 105 213 12 11

4 1 Compressor box support right 105 213 12 12

5 1 Height sensor bracket 155 209 00 05

6 2 Distance plate 156 204 00 01

7 1 Ball-joint bracket 156 209 00 04

8 1 Nut plate 156 209 00 05

9 1 Compressor box * 156 213 00 18

A 2 Bolt M5x10 001 010 50 10 AA

B 4 Bolt M6x20 001 010 60 20 AA

C 1 Bolt M8x25 001 010 80 25 CA

D 2 Bolt M10x35 001 011 00 35 CA

E 5 Flange steel lock nut M6 001 110 60 01 AB

F 2 Flange steel lock nut M10 001 111 00 00 CA

G 2 Washer M5 001 120 50 00 AA

H 7 Washer M6 001 120 60 00 AA

I 1 Washer M8 001 120 80 00 AA

J 2 Washer M10 001 121 00 00 AA

K 1 Ball-joint M6 105 209 51 78

* For an exploded view of the compressor box, see chapter ‘General - Universal compressor box 2’

ISUZU
D-Max RWD



making everyday smoother4 V 00


